Sonpak LX
A new range of easy to install
general purpose floodlights
supplied complete with lamp
•	 Improved	photometric	performance
•		Smaller,	lighter	and	easier to install
•	 Streamlined shape	to	reduce	windage
•		Supplied complete	with	a	choice	of

Visor attachment
Spigot accessory Ø76mm (LX7/15/25/40)
Ordering Guide	Supplied	complete	with	lamp
 Description Ilcos  Socket  Wt  SAP Cat.
  Code  (kg) code No.
 Sonpak LX7
	SONPAK	LX	70W	240V	HSE-I/E27/220	A/S	 SE-I	 E27	 2.9	 96232640	 OTX70
	SONPAK	LX	70W	240V	HIT-DE/RX7S/620	A/S	 MD	 RX7S	 2.9	 96232642	 OTXMH70
 Sonpak LX7 with Photocell
	SONPAK	LX	70W	240V	HSE-I/E27	A/S	P	 SE-I	 E27	 2.9	 96232641	 OTXP70
	SONPAK	LX	70W	240V	HIT-DE/RX7S	A/S	P	 MD	 RX7S	 2.9	 96232643	 OTXPMH70
 Attachments
	SONPAK	LX	70W	LV	 LOUVRE	 	 0.8	 96250690	 OTX70L
	SONPAK	LX	70W	VS	 VISOR	 	 1.0	 96250691	 OTX70V
	SONPAK	LX	MA	76	 SPIGOT	 	 2.0	 96250695	 OTX76S
	A/S	-	Asymmetrical,	P	-	Photocell
374 320
100
180
Ø13
Ø11
Ø16
74
158242
224
Sonpak	LX7
Windage:	0.07m2
A general purpose floodlight
supplied with a 150, 250
or 400W high pressure
sodium or metal halide lamp
Sonpak LX15/25/40
•	Easy	to	install	with	drop
	 down	front	glass	and
	 cable	entry
•	Robust	die-cast
	 aluminium	body
•	Asymmetrical
	 reflector
•	Toughened	front	glass
•	Integral	control	gear
•	Attachments	available
•	Sealed	to	IP65
Applications
Suitable	for	large	area
applications	such	as
loading	bays,	town
squares,	precincts,	parks
or	large	building	façades
Lamps
	 HST	(ST)	150-400W
high	pressure	sodium.
Cap:	E40
	 HIT	(MT)	150-400W
metal	halide.	Cap:	E40
Simple aiming device

Ta	Max.	+25°C.
IK06												IP65
Ordering Guide	Supplied	complete	with	lamp
 Description Ilcos  Socket  Wt  SAP  Cat.
  Code (Kg)  code No.
 Sonpak LX15
	SONPAK	LX	150W	240V	HIT/E40/745	A/S	 MT	 E40	 7.6	 96232645	 OTXMH150
	SONPAK	LX	150W	240V	HST/E40/220	A/S	 ST	 E40	 7.6	 96232644	 OTX150
 Sonpak LX25
	SONPAK	LX	250W	240V	HIT/E40/745	A/S	 MT	 E40	 7.2	 96232647	 OTXMH250
	SONPAK	LX	250W	240V	HST/E40/220	A/S	 ST	 E40	 7.8	 96232646	 OTX250
 Sonpak LX40
	SONPAK	LX	400W	240V	HIT/E40/742	A/S	 MT	 E40	 7.8	 96232649	 OTXMH400
	SONPAK	LX	400W	240V	HST/E40/220	A/S	 ST	 E40	 9.0	 96232648	 OTX400
 Attachments
	SONPAK	LX	150/250/400W	LV	 LOUVRE	 	 1.2	 96250692	 OTX250L
	SONPAK	LX	150/250/400W	VS	 VISOR	 	 1.3	 96250693	 OTX250V
	SONPAK	LX	150/250/400W	WG	 WIRE	GUARD	 1.0	 96250694	 OTX250W
	SONPAK	LX	MA	76	 SPIGOT	 	 2.0	 96250695			OTX76S
	A/S	-	Asymmetrical
460
Ø13
Ø21
406 130
422
522